
BUS #:  17  AQUA DOG  MH

DRIVER: SHARON PETTY 

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:20 JORDAN LOOP 4:06
6:23 HUNTER/MARINA 4:04
6:25 BUCKHEAD DR/7th ST 4:03
6:28 LIZZY ST/CHOBEE ST (DOLLAR GENERAL) 4:00
6:45 HWY 78/BEAR BEACH RD 3:49
6:46 HWY 78/STRICKLAND RD 3:48
6:47 HWY 78/SABAL PALM DR 3:47
6:48 HWY 78/ALVIN LN 3:46
6:49 LOOP RD/CIRCLE K 3:45
6:50 2751 LOOP RD 3:44
6:51 LOOP RD/CALOOSA RESORT 3:43
6:52 LOOP RD 3:42
6:54 LOOP RD/CYPRESS ESTATES 3:41
6:55 LOOP RD/EAGLE LN 3:40
6:56 LOOP RD/GATOR LN 3:38
6:57 LOOP RD/DONNA LN 3:36
7:01 OLD LAKEPORT RD/HINES DR 3:25
7:03 OLD LAKPORT RD/JERDIK DR 3:27
7:05 OLD LAKEPORT RD/TED BECK RD 3:29
7:07 OLD LAKEPORT RD/ARMADILLO RD 3:31
7:09 OLD LAKEPORT RD/BROWN RD 3:32
7:23 ELMWOOD/10th ST 3:10
7:25 OAKMONT/ELMWOOD 3:09
7:27 OAKMONT APARTMENTS 3:08
7:28 OAKMONT/PINEHURST 3:07
7:29 OAKMONT/CACTUS 3:06
7:32 MHMHS 2:55
7:35 MHES 2:45



BUS #:  18   PURPLE COW  MH

DRIVER:  TBA

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:23 GATORAMA 3:25
6:30 PALMETTO/3rd ST 3:41
6:32 PINE AVE/BREWER STOP 3:43
6:34 PINE AVE/5th ST 3:44
6:35 527 MAIN AVE 3:45
6:36 1423 5th ST 3:46
6:37 BROADWAY/PALMETTO 3:49
6:40 EASY ST/HWY 27 3:52
6:41 HWY 27/SHADY ACRES 3:53
6:47 MAIN AVE/HENDRY STOP 3:57
6:48 MAIN AVE/LANIER STOP 3:59
6:49 MAIN AVE/8th ST
7:04 1102 CYPRESS AVE 3:18
7:05 1138 CYPRESS AVE 3:19
7:06 1172 CYPRESS AVE
7:07 1016 OAK AVE 3:20
7:08 740 PINE AVE 3:21
7:09 1066 PINE AVE 3:22
7:10 PINE AVE/LEISURE BLVD 3:23
7:12 FOXMOOR ST/GRIFFIN STOP 3:25
7:13 FOXMOOR ST 3:26
7:14 1193 FOXMOOR ST 3:27
7:15 1216 FOXMOOR ST 3:28
7:16 1235 FOXMOOR ST 3:29
7:17 4th ST/AVE H 3:08
7:18 4th ST/ RAILROAD AVE 3:09
7:19 4th ST/AVE F 3:10
7:20 4th ST/AVE E 3:11
7:21 4th ST/AVE D 3:12
7:22 5th ST/AVE D 3:13
7:23 5th ST/AVE E 3:14
7:24 5th ST/AVE F 3:15
7:25 5th ST/Ave H 3:16
7:30 MHMHS 2:55
7:35 MHES 2:45



BUS  #:  20  YELLOW BIRD  MH

DRIVER:  DOUG JOHNSTON

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:20 BIRCHWOOD/SPRINGVIEW 4:05
6:23 PT LABELLE INN APTS 4:07
6:35 1217 PALOMINO 3:54
6:36 PALOMINO 3:53
6:37 HORSESHOE LOOP/HOBBLE LN 3:52
6:39 HORSESHOE LOOP N/DERBY LN 3:51
6:40 DERBY/DUBLIN 3:50
6:41 1582 DUBLIN CR 3:49
6:42 1249 ANVIL WAY 3:48
6:43 1215 ANVIL WAY 3:47
6:44 1161 ANVIL WAY 3:46
6:45 1267 DUBLIN CR 3:45
6:46 DERBY LN/HORSESHOE LOOP SOUTH 3:43
6:51 INDIAN HILLS (GLADES RESORT OFC) 3:32
6:54 1204 HICKPOCHEE BLVD 3:30
7:16 1173 E PARK AVE 3:15
7:17 1519 DANIELS RD 3:14
7:24 212 ORCHARD AVE    HALL 3:13
7:24 ORCHARD/PINEHURST 3:12
7:25 825 ELMWOOD AVE 3:11
7:26 409 PINECREST AVE 3:10
7:27 401 PINECREST AVE 3:09
7:28 205 PINECREST AVE 3:08

MHMHS
MHES



BUS #:  19  RED ELEPHANT  MH

DRIVER:  VALERIE WILLIAMS

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:20 1115 FRIENDSHIP DR (Hwy 78/Miller Dr) 4:04
6:30 CR 721/WINDMILL CAFÉ RD 3:54
6:31 19790 RESERVATON RD 3:52
6:33 PANTHER LANE/CR 721 3:50
6:35 18900 RESERVATION RD 3:49
6:38 JONES RD/CR 721 3:47
6:44 495 HARNEY POND RD (WHEELCHAIR) 3:35
6:54 VILLAGE CR 3:31
6:57 CR 721/S TUCKER RIDGE RD 3:28
6:58 KNOTTS LANDING 3:27
6:59 16200 RESERVATION RD/HAMMOCK LANE 3:26
7:03 JOHNS RD/CR 721 3:24
7:12 HWY 78/CLICK DR 3:17
7:30 MHMHS 2:55
7:38 MHES 2:45



BUS #:  06  BLACK RABBIT MH

DRIVER:  MARTHA COOK 

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:40 SHAWNEE FARMS/CR 720 3:40
6:55 BENBOW VILLAGE(Stop 1) 3:36
6:57 BENBOW VILLAGE (Office) 3:38
7:05 BAKERS HWY/CR 720 3:29
7:06 BAKERS HWY/PTTMAN LN 3:28
7:07 1695 BAKERS HWY/NAVARRO STOP 3:27
7:08 BAKERS HWY/SEALY RD 3:26
7:09 BAKERS HWY/OLETA LN (Dionne Stop) 3:25
7:10 BAKERS HWY/KIDD LANE 3:24
7:13 AZELIA/RIVER RD 3:20
7:20 7th ST/AVE H 3:05
7:21 7th ST/RAILROAD AVE 3:06
7:22 8th ST/AVE F 3:07
7:23 8th ST/AVE E 3:08
7:24 8th ST/AVE D 3:09
7:25 8th ST/AVE C 3:10
7:26 8th ST/AVE B 3:11
7:27 8th ST/AVE A 3:12
7:33 MHMHS 2:55
7:38 MHES 2:45



BUS #:  06B  GOLDEN GOPHER  MH

DRIVER:  CYNTHIA HAYNES 

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:50 COFFEY RD 3:46
7:00 WAYMAN RD/TURKEY LN 3:41
7:05 WAYMAN RD/WHITE STOP 3:38
7:17 HWY 27/RODEO 3:23
7:19 HWY 27/WAGON TRAIL 3:25
7:20 HWY 27/SADDLE LANE 3:26
7:21 HWY 27/PONY PLACE Wolf's Lawn 3:27
7:23 HWY 27/CORRAL COURT 3:28
7:26 ELDORADO/CACTUS (Commons) 3:20
7:27 ELDORADO/PINEHURST 3:19
7:28 ELDORADO/MEADOWBROOK/ELMWOOD 3:18
7:29 TOBIAS/LEE 3:09
7:30 HUGGINS/LEE 3:10
7:31 HUGGINS/GREEN 3:11
7:32 HUGGINS/LATUM BELL 3:12
7:33 HUGGINS/GAMBLE 3:14
7:34 GAMBLE/MATTISON 3:15
7:37 MHMHS 2:55
7:39 MHES 2:45



BUS #:  09B  PINK CAMEL MH

DRIVER:  JOHN BURNETTE

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:05 LOBLOLLY/CORNER OAKS NO PM
6:07 5071 LOBLOLLY RD NO PM
6:10 LOBLOLLY/6 L's CAMPS NO PM
6:14 1926 SUMMERALL RD NO PM
6:15 BOUGANVILLE/SUNSET TRAIL NO PM
6:17 SUMMERALL RD NO PM
6:19 LOBLOLLY BAY RD/BLUEBERRY LANE NO PM
6:24 SILVER LAKE RD/APACHE TRAIL NO PM
6:29 FERNWOOD/BONNIE FARMS NO PM
6:33 CRESCENT AVE/BETTY ST NO PM
6:34 CRESCENT AVE/CHRIS ST NO PM
6:35 CRESCENT AVE/W DOLLY ST NO PM
6:38 COUNTRY MEADOWS-SEMINOLE/SUGAR PALM NO PM
6:39 1391 SEMINOLE AVE SW NO PM 
6:43 NOBLES/SHAWNEE NO PM
7:00 9961 HWY 78 WEST NO PM
7:05 ORTONA LOCKS RD/HEFLIN 3:26
7:06 ORTONA LOCKS RD/TOWN STOP 3:28
7:08 ORTONA LOCKS RD/WEST STOP 3:30
7:09 ORTONA LOCKS RD/HERNDON ST 3:31
7:10 CHARLES ST 3:32
7:13 RIVERVIEW/WILLIAMS RD 3:35
7:19 HWY 78 WEST/TINDELL STOP NO PM
7:42 MHMHS 2:55
7:47 MHES 2:45

WEST GLADES SCHOOL 4:00



BUS #:  04  BLUE FISH WGS

DRIVER:  ROBERTA MOORE

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:50 MITCHELL AVE (1001,1091) 3:08
6:52 FERNWOOD (3440,2638,2257) 3:05
7:00 SUMMERALL RD (1102, 1420, 1444, 1958) 3:00
7:02 EDEN DR 2:59
7:04 BOUGANVILLA/SUNSET 2:58
7:05 SUNSET TRAIL (1438,1425,1219,1115,1107) 2:57
7:10 2106 SILVER LAKE RD 2:52
7:11 2468 SILVER LAKE 2:51
7:12 SILVER LAKE/APACHE 2:50
7:13 2954 SILVER LAKE 2:49
7:17 LOBLOLLY/MUDGE 2:47
7:25 WEST GLADES SCHOOL 2:35



BUS #:  01  SILVER BEAR  WGS

DRIVER:  DONNA AUSTIN

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:50 ASPEN AT SATURN DR 3:30
6:51 ASPEN AT SATURN CIRCLE 3:32
6:53 SOUTH SATURN AT WARM CT 3:35
6:54 CAPRI CR./ASPEN 3:21
6:55 NORGE CIRCLE 3:20
6:56 ASPEN AT NAPLES 3:22
6:58 1173 ZINNIA CT 3:18
7:00 1414 INWOOD DR 3:24
7:03 1738 INWOOD DR 3:27
7:05 1356 JAY TERRACE 3:37
7:08 1275 BANNER DR 3:42
7:10 MISSION AT MARCH 3:46
7:12 MISSION AT MISSION 3:45
7:14 2650 FRONTIER CR 3:16
7:15 BIRCHWOOD AT OXBOW 3:12
7:30 WEST GLADES SCHOOL 2:45

NO AM FIRST BAPTIST PARKING LOT 2:53
NO AM KID CITY 2:59
NO AM CHILDREN'S GARDEN 3:04
NO AM MARROQUIN'S DAY CARE 3:06
NO AM GRAMMIE'S DAY CARE (SUNFLOWER CT) 3:07
NO AM OXBOW AT PORT LABELLE HOTEL 3:15
NO AM 1071 ZINNIA 3:17
NO AM BANNER AT BENBOW 3:40



BUS #:  09A  GREEN CAT  WGS

DRIVER:  RAMON VAZQUEZ

AM BUS STOP LOCATON PM

7:03 THIGPEN/HAND 3:00
7:05 THIGPEN/MARION 3:01
7:07 1059 CORNELIA DR 3:04
7:10 1076 EVERGLADE AVE 3:05
7:11 1249 EVERGLADE AVE 3:06
7:13 1333 EVERGLADE AVE 3:07
7:14 1421 EVERGLADE AVE 3:09
7:15 1104 SUGAR PALM 3:11
7:16 1474 SEMINOLE AVE 3:13
7:17 1333 SEMINOLE AVE 3:14
7:18 1218 SEMINOLE AVE 3:15
7:19 1111 SEMINOLE AVE 3:16
7:20 1068 SEMINOLE AVE 3:17
7:30 WEST GLADES SCHOOL 

NO AM SEMINOLE/HOWARD 3:18
NO AM 2269 MARSHALL FIELD RD 3:25
NO AM 1184 MARSHALL FIELD RD. 
NO AM 3057 MARSHALL FIELD RD.



BUS #:  01A  ORANGE GATOR  WGS

DRIVER:  MARIBEL LAZALDE

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

7:07 ALEXANDER/CRESCENT AVE 3:08
7:08 1530 CRESCENT AVE 3:09
7:09 CRESCENT AVE/EDWARD ST 3:10
7:11 CRESCENT AVE/DOLLY ST 3:12
7:13 CRESCENT AVE/BETTY ST 3:14
7:16 BETTY ST 3:15
7:28 WEST GLADES SCHOOL 2:45

THIGPEN/MARION AVE PM ONLY 



BUS #:  14A  BLACK RABBIT WGS

DRIVER:  BERTA PAIZ

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM

6:43 OLD MUSE/PINE 3:58
6:45 1752 OLD MUSE RD 3:59
6:47 LOBLOLLY BAY RD/TOM COKER 3:14
6:49 LOBLOLLY BAY RD/MAC COUNTRY STORE 3:16
6:50 CR 720/KIRBY THOMPSON RD 3:18
6:51 LOBLOLLY/OLIVER RD 3:19
6:55 1315 NINE MILE RD 3:20
6:56 NINE MILE/QUAIL RUN 3:22
7:01 6513 LOBLOLLY RD 3:28
7:03 6 L's CAMP 3:30
7:08 KIRBY THOMPSON/SOUTH CAMP 3:35
7:11 RUEBEN RANCH 3:40
7:15 JACK'S BRANCH/WILLOW 3:43
7:18 4389 KIRBY THOMPSON RD 3:46
7:23 5071 LOBLOLLY RD 3:53
7:25 3446 LOBLOLLY RD 3:13
7:30 1428  WALTER GREER RD 3:08
7:35 WEST GLADES SCHOOL 2:45



BUS #:  00A  PINK PANTHER WGS

DRIVER:  HECTOR PAIZ

AM  BUS STOP LOCATION PM

7:05 CRESCENT AVE/FAY ST 3:25
7:09 CRESCENT AVE/CHRIS ST 3:28
7:20 NOBLES RD/SHAWNEE CT 3:21
7:24 IVAN BLVD/POLLYWOG LN 3:12
7:25 POLLYWOG LN/POLLYWOG DR (NOBLES AVE) 3:14
7:28 1661 IVAN BLVD 3:10
7:35 WEST GLADES SCHOOL 2:45

NO AM CRESCENT AVE/BETTY ST 3:31
NO AM BETTY ST 3:32

WEST GLADES SCHOOL 3:45

HIGH SCHOOL ROUTE PM RUN ONLY

NO AM SILVER LAKE RD/APACHE RD 4:00
NO AM LOBLOLLY BAY RD/BLUEBERRY LANE 4:06
NO AM SUMMERALL RD/HERNANDEZ 4:09
NO AM SUMMERALL RD/AZALEA AVE 4:11
NO AM SUNSET TRAIL/BOUGANVILLA 4:12
NO AM LOBLOLLY/MAC'S COUNTRY STORE 4:18
NO AM LOBLOLLY/CORNER OAKS RD 4:20
NO AM LOBLOLLY/KIRBY THOMPSON 4:22
NO AM LOBLOLLY/6-L'S CAMP 4:26



BUS #:  08   LABELLE  ESE  WGS

DRIVER:  ROBERTA MOORE  (RAYON)

AM BUS STOP LOCATION PM 

6:50 1509 CHRIS ST SW 2:45
7:08 LHS 2:30


